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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Toledo, U. of 310

2 Bradley University 313

3 Cincinnati, U. of 322

4 Ohio University 336

5 Youngstown State 343

6 Cleveland State U. 346

7 Bowling Green State 354

8 Cincinnati B 375

9 Robert Morris Univ. 377

Loyola University 377

11 South Carolina St. 444

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Tammy Clelland Toledo 39- 34 73

2 Hillery Wilson Cincinnati 36- 38 74

Meaghan LeBlanc Bradley 36- 38 74

4 Julie Tomlinson Ohio 38- 38 76

Allison Mayborg Cincinnati 34- 42 76

6 Kristen Obush Cleve. St. 37- 41 78

Natalie Storck Toledo 37- 41 78

Joanna Periversoff Toledo 39- 39 78

9 Bari-Lynn Erais Bradley 37- 42 79

Rikki Sobel Bradley 41- 38 79

11 *Whitney Cox Bradley 37- 43 80

12 Brittany Jones Youngst'wn 39- 42 81

Kim Kester Toledo 41- 40 81

Charlotte McGinnis Bradley 38- 43 81

15 Kaitlin Kearney Loyola U. 37- 45 82

Meredith Waterston Ohio 41- 41 82

Katie Myos Toledo 42- 40 82

18 Mya Pronschinske UC B 39- 45 84

Amanda Schroeder Bowling Gr 39- 45 84

Chelsa Dooley Cincinnati 39- 45 84
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1 Toledo, U. of 310

1 Tammy Clelland 39- 34 73

T  6 Natalie Storck 37- 41 78

T  6 Joanna Periversoff 39- 39 78

T 12 Kim Kester 41- 40 81

T 15 Katie Myos 42- 40 82

2 Bradley University 313

T  2 Meaghan LeBlanc 36- 38 74

T  9 Bari-Lynn Erais 37- 42 79

T  9 Rikki Sobel 41- 38 79

T 12 Charlotte McGinnis 38- 43 81

T 24 Whitney Bauer 45- 42 87

3 Cincinnati, U. of 322

T  2 Hillery Wilson 36- 38 74

T  4 Allison Mayborg 34- 42 76

T 18 Chelsa Dooley 39- 45 84

T 27 Marianne Erb 43- 45 88

T 29 Sarah Bires 40- 49 89

4 Ohio University 336

T  4 Julie Tomlinson 38- 38 76

T 15 Meredith Waterston 41- 41 82

21 Ana Brown 42- 43 85

T 37 Kristen Mautz 44- 49 93

T 37 Shanna Siefke 46- 47 93

5 Youngstown State 343

T 12 Brittany Jones 39- 42 81

T 22 Bonnie Sherman 40- 46 86

T 24 Kristen Albrecht 41- 46 87

T 29 Adrianna DiLonardo 45- 44 89

46 Felicia Ciotola 49- 48 97

6 Cleveland State U. 346

T  6 Kristen Obush 37- 41 78

T 24 Ashley Davidson 43- 44 87

T 29 Lexi Retzer 43- 46 89

T 35 Mollie Porter 44- 48 92

47 Amanda Glatfelter 46- 52 98
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7 Bowling Green State 354

T 18 Amanda Schroeder 39- 45 84

T 27 Jessica McCann 41- 47 88

33 Carley Hrusovsky 43- 47 90

T 35 Lindsey Jonkhoff 43- 49 92

T 39 Amanda Bader 45- 49 94

8 Cincinnati B 375

T 18 Mya Pronschinske 39- 45 84

T 42 Sarah Stamper 47- 48 95

T 42 Jackie Nimer 49- 46 95

48 Sarah Ryan 49- 52 101

T  9 Robert Morris Univ. 377

T 29 Lauren Laneia 44- 45 89

34 Rachel Malenich 42- 49 91

T 42 Heather Mulvaney 46- 49 95

49 Kyrie Rogers 47- 55 102

T 50 Melissa Wenger 59- 46 105

T  9 Loyola University 377

T 15 Kaitlin Kearney 37- 45 82

T 39 Rachael Sinnen 48- 46 94

T 39 Marissa Capriola 47- 47 94

52 Melissa Allen 51- 56 107

WD Michelle Puch

11 South Carolina St. 444

45 Shanicka Roberts 46- 50 96

53 Jennie McCollum 56- 52 108

54 Danielle Williams 51- 62 113

55 Alexis  Abrams 61- 66 127

Fin. Name School Scores
11 Whitney Cox Bradley 37- 43 80

T 22 Boram Lee Toledo 40- 46 86

T 50 Lauren Downing Bradley 46- 59 105


